Welcome to Embedded PC World Online News - September 12, 2002 vol. 75
September 12, 2002 Vol.75
Our New Look
The Embedded PC World
Online is now the
Embedded Computer
World Online.  The new
Embedded Computer

MLAN Series
all other portable devices with standard Type II PCMCIA slots.
Ordering Information:
- MLAN-3325A ( for N. America )
- MLAN-3325E ( for Europe )
- MLAN-3325J ( for Japan )
MLAN-1251: 802.11b Long Range
Wireless LAN Card
The MLAN-1251 is a long range, high
power wireless LAN card that provides
excellent performance. Much better than
typical wireless LAN cards, the MLAN-1251 covers up to 450
meters in open space, with stronger signal strength and link quality.
Fully compliant with the IEEE 802.11b, 11 Mbps wireless LAN
standard, the MLAN-1251 features many functions such as 64/128-
bit WEP data encryption and configuration utility.
This long-range wireless LAN card lets users connect laptops or
PDAs to the Internet, intranet or any other network source-from
anywhere near their office or home. This plug-and-play card
delivers a fast and secure 11 Mbps connection and is an attractive,
functional alternative to traditional wired networks.
Ordering Information:
- MLAN-1251A ( for N. America )
- MLAN-1251E ( for Europe )
MLAN-2251: 802.11b Wireless Access
Point
The MLAN-2251 Wireless Access Point is
designed for both business and home
users, with a maximum operating range of
450 meters in open space. The device
provides an excellent wireless solution for building a LAN and
sharing resources with or without wire, and is easy to configure and
operate even for non-technical users. It also has a built-in printer
port, so users don't need to dedicate a personal computer as print
server. The MLAN-2251 enables desktop wireless USB adapter
users and laptop wireless PC card users enjoy seamless, secure
wireless network connections and long-range wireless coverage in
MLAN Series
one area.
Ordering Information:
- MLAN-2251A ( for N. America )
- MLAN-2251E ( for Europe )
Problems, comments, suggestions? Please contact the editor
ECG World Advantech Home EPC Homepage EPC News Archive WAG News Archive Contact Us